

John Lewis Stock Number	78072143 - supplier code CJL72143	
Name	Jelly Beans Jelly Belly 1 kg bag brown - chocolate pudding	
Ingredients	Sugar, glucose syrup, modified cornstarch, chocolate 1% (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier: E322 <b>soy</b> lecithin, flavouring: vanillin), cocoa powder, glazing agents (E901, E903, E904), flavourings, colours (E102, E129, E132, E150d, E171). Chocolate Contains Minimum 35% Cocoa Solids	
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>		
Net Quantity	1000g	
Country of Origin	Thailand	
Storage Instructions	Keep cool and dry	
Manufacturer’s name and address	Jelly Belly Candy Company, one Jelly Belly Lane, Fairfield, CA 94533, USA	
Instructions for use	n/a	
Nutrition Labelling	<b>Nutritional Values</b>	<b>per 100 g</b>
	Energy	1570 kj
	Fat	0.1g
	of which saturates	0.0 g
	Carbohydrate	92 g
	of which sugars	69.3 g
	Protein	0.1 g
	Salt	0.0 g
Alcoholic Strength	n/a	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y	
Suitable for vegans	N	
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y	
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y	
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y	
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y	

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	N